We'll Turn that Frown Upside Down!





We'll Turn that Frown Upside Down!



Thank you for entering our colouring in competition 😊

NAME: _____

DOB:_____

PHONE:

Welcome Dental Colouring-in Competition - Terms and Conditions of Entry: The promotion is being conducted by Welcome Dental Pty Ltd ABN 75 638 778 355. As of 01/07/2020 entry is open to anyone aged up to 15 years old. How to enter: colour in the picture, complete your details on the form and hand to reception (by post or in person). You can enter as many times as you like. The competition runs each month, opening on the 1st of each month and closing on the last working day of each month, all entries have to be received before the practice closes. Welcome Dental will act as the judge for the competition, selecting the winner. The winners' parent/s or guardian will be notified by phone. Depending on your age prizes will vary each month. Prizes include but are not limited to; books, toys, stationary etc. and must be collected within 14 days of notification (you cannot exchange your prize, and they can't be taken as cash). No correspondence will be entered into once the judges' decision is made. Welcome Dental will request a photo be taken of the winner and their prize which will be posted on Welcome Dental's social media accounts, consent will be requested for this.